
Monthly Emergency Radio Testing 

2024/2025 School Year 

 

Month Scheduled Test 
Date 

Time 

  
August 

  
Mon. Aug. 26, 2024 

  
10:00 a.m.  

  
September 

  
Mon.  Sep. 30, 2024 

  
10:00 a.m.  

  
October 

  
Mon. Oct. 28, 2024 

  
10:00 a.m.  

  
November 

  
Mon. Nov. 18, 2024 

  
10:00 a.m. 

  
December  

  
Mon. Dec. 16, 2024 

  
10:00 a.m. 

  
January 

  
Mon. Jan. 27, 2025 

  
10:00 a.m.  

  
February 

  
Mon. Feb. 24, 2025 

  
10:00 a.m.  

  
March 

  
Mon. Mar. 31, 2025 

  
10:00 a.m.  

  
April 

  
Mon. Apr. 28, 2025 

  
10:00 a.m.  

  
May 

  
Mon. May 19, 2025 

  
10:00 a.m.  

  
June 

  
Mon. Jun. 16, 2025 

  
10:00 a.m.  
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